Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

micro-nano processing fields.
Applications
• Semiconductor: Wafer surface topography inspection and defect scanning.
• Microscopy: Long-distance searching and fine focusing of microscope samples.
• Photonics: Optical path delay line adjustment and fiber coupling.
• Metrology: Precision interferometry and profile analysis.
Technical Specifications
Original Ref. Product Name Axis Travel Est. Res
. Feature/Note
XY Scanning
VL-PZT-XY-250 Venus Nano™ XY Scanning
Stage XY 250 × 250
mm 50 nm Large Area Scanning, High
Speed
Linear Series
VL-PZT-L-10 Venus Nano™ Linear Stage X 10 mm 10 nm Miniature Size
VL-PZT-L-25 Venus Nano™ Linear Stage X 25 mm 10 nm Miniature Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-13-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 13 mm 10 nm Compact Design
VL-PZT-L-18-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 18 mm 10 nm Hero Product, Self-Locking
VL-PZT-L-25-S Venus Nano™ Compact Stage X 25 mm 10 nm Compact Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-10-H Venus Nano™ High-Load
Stage X 10 mm 20 nm Reinforced Load Capacity
VL-PZT-L-10-K Venus Nano™ Kinematic Stage X 10 mm 20 nm Specialized Structure
VL-PZT-L-40-H Venus Nano™ High-Load
Stage X 40 mm 20 nm Reinforced, Mid-Range
VL-PZT-L-20-R Venus Nano™ Rail Stage X 20 mm 20 nm Reinforced Rail Guide
VL-PZT-L-50 Venus Nano™ Standard Stage X 50 mm 20 nm Standard Mid-Travel
VL-PZT-L-90-T Venus Nano™ Wide Stage X 90 mm 20 nm Hero Product, Wide Table
VL-PZT-L-80 Venus Nano™ Standard Stage X 80 mm 20 nm Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-150 Venus Nano™ Long Travel
Stage X 150 mm 50 nm Extended Range
VL-PZT-L-200 Venus Nano™ Max Travel
Stage X 200 mm 50 nm Ultra Long Travel
VL-PZT-L-200-HK Venus Nano™ Heavy Duty
Stage X 200 mm 50 nm High Load, Long Travel
    2025 Ver1
 VL PZT Linear Motor
Overview
Venus Nano™ Piezo Motor Stages List
VL-PZT-L-18-S 1.0 kg 18 mm 10 nm
VL-PZT-L-90-T 3.0 kg 90 mm 20 nm
VL-PZT-XY-250 10.0 kg 250 × 250 mm 50 nm
VL-PZT-L-200 5.0 kg 200 mm 50 nm
    2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us